Relays - Plug inRelays - Plug in
Terminal Block Relay
6A, SPCO
Din mounting base for 11 pin relays with the additional facility of adding
plug-in protection and indication modules. It has IP20 finger protection
screw terminals with clear terminal marking. Sockets include wire
retaining clip.
Current rating 10A

Contact rating 10A at 250V ac
Contact load min. 20mA at 10V dc
Min. switching current 50mA at 20V dc
Operate / release time 14ms / 10ms
Nominal coil power 1.2 W dc, 2.2 VA at 50 Hz ac approx.
Mechanical switching life 20 x 106
Insulation voltage 2.5kV ac (coil-contact)
Temperature -25ºC to + 60ºC (DC), -25ºC to + 40ºC (AC)
Relays with integral LED indication are also available, please consult
sales.
The DIN socket is 10A rated. It has IP20 finger protection screw
terminals with clear terminal marking. Sockets include wire retaining clip.
Current rating 10A
Positive terminal Term A1 (for relays with diode)
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-24 25-99 100+
1101093 UF3.12VDC1 12VDC 5.27 4.74 4.48
1101102 UF3.24VDC1 24VDC 5.27 4.74 4.48
1101099 UF3.24VAC1 24VAC 5.27 4.74 4.48
1101090 UF3.115VAC1 115VAC 5.85 5.27 4.97
1101096 UF3.230VAC1 230VAC 5.85 5.27 4.97
Modules
1101150 Z393 DIN BASE 2.73 2.46 2.32
Unit Price
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-24 25-99 100+